On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 1, line 23, after "passing;" insert " or" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 1, line 24, after "vehicle" delete " ; or (c) Test the physical stamina or endurance of a driver over a long-distance driving route" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 2, line 1, delete " the" and insert " a public" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 2, line 5, after "a" insert " public" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 2, line 10, after "a" insert " public" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 2, line 11, after "contest" delete ", test of physical endurance" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 2, line 22, after "a" insert " public" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 2, line 23, after "contest" delete ", test of physical endurance" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 3, line 5, after "a" insert " public" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 3, line 10, delete " (6) A test of physical endurance; (7)" and insert "(6)" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 3, line 13, delete "(8)" and insert "(7)" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 3, line 14, delete "(9)" and insert "(8)" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 4, line 2, delete " driver" and insert " person" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 4, line 3, after "in" insert ", or any person from coordinating, facilitating, or collecting money incident to," On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 4, line 5, after "a" insert " public" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 4, line 9, delete " driver" and insert " person" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 4, line 9, after "or" insert " motor" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 4, line 13, after "a" insert " public" On the previously adopted amendment (116A), On page 4, line 16, after "all" insert " public"